Carlsbad Summer 2019 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 7-8

Sat. June 15, 2019

Game

P136

P136

P136

P136

P136

Time

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Sat. June 22, 2019

Game
P136

P136

P136

P136

P136

Time

12:30 PM = Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

12:30 PM = Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Fri. June 28, 2019

Game

P136

P136

P136

P136

Time

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Sat. June 29, 2019

Game

P136 4:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

Time

Location

Sat. July 13, 2019

Game

P136

P136

P136

P136

P136

Time

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Sat. July 20, 2019

Home Team
Adrian Atilano/Bob
47
Benson
Alex Ovies 24
Matt Todd 35
Lucas Roelen 20
Andy Filippi 33
Home Team

James Tutterrow

Ray Garrett

Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom

Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson

Matt Todd
Home Team

Matt Todd 43
Ray Garrett 0
Doug Egler 36
Luke Dix/Brian 33
Thunstrom

Home Team

Home Team

Andy Filippi

Lucas Roelen

Adrian Atilano/Bob
Benson

Doug Egler

James Tutterrow

Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom

72

28

38

29

17

Score

31

50

29

22

36

27

32

33

33

48

Score

25

47

29

68

Score

38

48

46

42

37

Score
35

64

46

18

32

Away Team

James Tutterrow

Luke Dix/Brian
Thunstrom

Ray Garrett

Doug Egler

Ray Garrett

Away Team

Alex Ovies
Andy Filippi
Doug Egler
Lucas Roelen

Doug Egler

Away Team

Lucas Roelen

Andy Filippi

James Tutterrow

Adrian Atilano/Bob
Benson

Score Away Team
36 Alex Ovies
Away Team
Alex Ovies

Ray Garrett

Matt Todd

Luke Dix/Brian
Thunstrom

Matt Todd



Game
P136

P136

P136

P136

P136

Time
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)
Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)
Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. July 27, 2019

Game

P

P136

P136

P136

P136

Time

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2

(South)

Calavera Hills Community Park
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park
(East)

Sat. August 3, 2019

Game
p

P136

P136

P136

P136

P136

Time
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park
Calavera Hills Community Park

Calavera Hills Community Park

: Court 2

Home Team

Alex Ovies
Alex Ovies
Ray Garrett
Matt Todd

James Tutterrow

Home Team

Ray Garrett

Lucas Roelen

:Court 1 Adrian Atilano/Bob

Benson
- Court 2 Matt Todd
-Courtl  Andy Filippi
Home Team

: Court 2 (West)
: Court 1 (East)

: Court 2 (West)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

Calavera Hills Community Park

Calavera Hills Community Park

: Court 2 (West)

: Court 1 (East)

Lucas Roelen
James Tutterrow
Lucas Roelen
Alex Ovies
Andy Filippi

James Tutterrow

18

36

20

27

41

19

22

39

41

19

51

20

50

65

Score

32

38

36

31

41

Score

Score
54

40

38

63

38

44

14

45

54

43

35

Away Team

Doug Egler

Lucas Roelen

Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson
Andy Filippi

Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom

Away Team

Alex Ovies

James Tutterrow

Doug Egler

Luke Dix/Brian
Thunstrom

Adrian Atilano/Bob
Benson

Away Team
Andy Filippi
Matt Todd
Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom
Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson
Doug Egler

Ray Garrett



	Carlsbad Summer 2019 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 7-8

