Carlsbad Summer 2019 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 7-8

Sat. June 15, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P136	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson	47	27	James Tutterrow
P136	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Alex Ovies	24	32	Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom
P136	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Matt Todd	35	33	Ray Garrett
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Lucas Roelen	20	33	Doug Egler
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Andy Filippi	33	48	Ray Garrett

Sat. June 22, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P136	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	James Tutterrow	31	35	Alex Ovies
P136	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom	50	64	Andy Filippi
P136	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Ray Garrett	29	46	Doug Egler
P136	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson	22	18	Lucas Roelen
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Matt Todd	36	32	Doug Egler

Fri. June 28, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P136	7:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Matt Todd	43	25	Lucas Roelen
P136	7:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Ray Garrett	0	1	Andy Filippi
P136	8:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Doug Egler	36	47	James Tutterrow
P136	8:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom	33	29	Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson

Sat. June 29, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P136	4:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom	68	36	Alex Ovies

Sat. July 13, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P136	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Andy Filippi	72	38	Alex Ovies
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Lucas Roelen	28	48	Ray Garrett
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson	38	46	Matt Todd
P136	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Doug Egler	29	42	Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom
P136	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	James Tutterrow	17	37	Matt Todd

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P136	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Alex Ovies	18	32	Doug Egler
P136	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Alex Ovies	36	38	Lucas Roelen
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Ray Garrett	20	36	Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson
P136	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Matt Todd	45	31	Andy Filippi
P136	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	James Tutterrow	27	41	Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom

Sat. July 27, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
Р	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Ray Garrett	51	14	Alex Ovies
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Lucas Roelen	20	45	James Tutterrow
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson	50	54	Doug Egler
P136	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Matt Todd	50	43	Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom
P136	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Andy Filippi	65	35	Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson

Sat. August 3, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
Р	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Lucas Roelen	41	54	Andy Filippi
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	James Tutterrow	19	40	Matt Todd
P136	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Lucas Roelen	22	38	Luke Dix/Brian Thunstrom
P136	3:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Alex Ovies	39	63	Adrian Atilano/Bob Benson
P136	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Andy Filippi	41	38	Doug Egler
P136	3:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	James Tutterrow	19	44	Ray Garrett